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Resultat Hemmabanetävlingen 2009 
 
 
 
 
 

Mariette:  
1. Peter Norrby Llbk Gotland 94 
2. Stig Jonsson Nybro PK 93 
3. Thommy Retzman Nybro PK 92 
4. Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 90 
5. Magnus Boberg Flisby SKF 89 61.5mm 
6. Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 89 69.0mm 
7. StigGöran Forsgren Södertälje PK 89 73.0mm 
8. Johan Jonsson Nybro PK 89 
9. Håkan Bergström U-Väsby PSK 88 
10. Åke Hallén Njurunda SF 88 
11. Jörgen Olsson SSSK 88 
12. Stefan Nyberg Llbk Gotland 87 
13. Erik Sandell Nybro PK 87 
14. Erik Marklund Qvarndam.SKK 86 
15. Ingo Blomström Smedsbo PK 86 
16. Luciano Avian NPK 86 
17. Lars-Åke Milby Ärla PK 86 
18. Christer Winberg Llbk Gotland 85 
19. Christer Bergstrand Ärla PK 85 
20. Lars Strömgren Hotings PSK 85 
21. Jan Henriksson Marks PK 85 
22. Greger Karlsson Qvarndam.SKK 84 
23. Henrik Bryngelsson Marks PK 84 
24. Heiki Rakkonen Frövi-Lindesb. 82 
25. Dag Olofsson Qvarndam.SKK 81 
26. Kjell-Sture Palm Flisby SKF 81 
27. Tomas Hjertqvist Nybro PK 80 
28. Leif Brännström Qvarndam.SKK 79 
29. Leif Sandberg U-Väsby PSK 79 
30. Bengt Salander Nybro PK 78 
31. Jiri Kozner Södertälje PK 76 
32. Sigvard Larsson Frövi-Lindesber 72 
33. David Bäcklund Qvarndam.SKK 47 
34. Bengt-Åke Boberg Flisby SKF 33 
 
 
Kuchenreuter: 
1. Åke Hallén Njurunda SF 94 
2. Ingo Blomström Smedsbo PK 91 54.5mm 
3. Jiri Koznar Södertälje PK 91 56.0mm 
4. Håkan Bergström U-Väsby PSK 89 
5. Stefan Nyberg Llbk Gotland 88 
6. Leif Sandberg U-Väsby PSK 86 
7. Christer Winberg Llbk Gotland 85 
8. Jörgen Olsson SSSK 84 
9. Luciano Avian NPK 81 
10. Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 77 
11. Rutger Hanfors ENSK 76 
 
 
Cominazzo:  
1. Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 74 
2. Peter Stenlund Qvarndam.SKK 64 

Ruger : 
1. Magnus Boberg Flisby SKF 95 
2. Stig Jonssson Nybro PK 91 
3. Åke Hallén Njurunda SF 91 
4. Peter Norrby Llbk Gotland 91 46.5mm 

5. Stefan Nyberg Llbk Gotland 91 48.5mm 

6. Erik Sandell Nybro PK 90 
7. Thommy Retzman Nybro PK 89 
8. StigGöran Forsgren Södertälje PK 89 
9. Håkan Bergström U-Väsby PSK 89 
10. Sigvard Larsson Frövi-Lindesb. 86 
11. Heiki Rakkonen Frövi-Lindesb. 85 
12. Lars Strömgren Hotings PK 83 
13. Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 83 
14. Jörgen Olsson SSSK 83 
15. Christer Winberg Llbk Gotland 82 
16. Leif Sandberg U-Väsby PSK 80 
17. Jiri Kozner Södertälje PK 72 
18. Bengt Salander Nybro PK 61 
 
S & W 
1. Jörgen Olsson SSSK 92 
2. Jan Henriksson Marks PK 90 
3. Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 89 
4. Håkan Bergström U-Väsby PSK 89 
5. Stig Jonsson Nybro PK 88 
6. Åke Hallén Njurunda SF 87 
7. Christer Bergstrand Ärla PK 84 
8. Leif Sandberg U-Väsby PSK 83 
9. Johan Jonsson Nybro PK 81 
10. Henrik Bryngelsson Marks PK 81 
11. Tomas Hjertqvist Nybro PK 70 
12. Jan Dawidson KPK 67 
13. Jiri Koznar Södertälje PK 60 
 
 
Colt:  
1. Jan Henriksson Marks PK 92 
2. Rutger Hanfors ENSK 79 
3. Henrik Bryngelsson Marks PK 75 
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Resultat Hemmabanetävlingen 2009, forts. 
 
 Remington Match : 

1. Stig Jonsson Nybro PK 93 
2. Håkan Liljegren Nybro PK 75 
 
 
Remington:  
1. Bo Fransson Qvarndam.SKK 77 
 
 
Vetterli:  
1. Rutger Hanfors ENSK 89 
2. Jan Henriksson Marks PK 84 
3. Henrik Bryngelsson Marks PK 78 
 
 
Lamarmora:  
1. Rutger Hanfors ENSK 72 
 
 
Whitworth:  
1. Rutger Hanfors ENSK 78 
 
 
Minié:  
1. Rutger Hanfors ENSK 74 
2. Christer Bergstrand Ärla PK 63 
3. Per-A Rundlöf Ärla PK 61 
4. Lars-Åke Milby Ärla PK 47 
 
 
Remington 12,17  
1. Johan Jonsson Nybro PK 91 
2. Åke Hallén Njurunda SF 88 
3. Johan Brännström Qvarndam.SKK 82 
4. Leif Brännström Qvarndam.SKK 79 
5. Dag Olofsson Qvarndam.SKK 77 
6. Sigvard Larsson Frövi-Lindesb. 76 
7. Erik Marklund Qvarndam.SKK 72 
8. Christer Bergstrand Ärla PK 62 
9. Per-A Rundlöf Ärla PK 61 
10. Greger Karlsson Qvarndam.SKK 56 
11. Bo Fransson Qvarndam.SKK 52 
 

 


